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Resultatlista Markanatten 2023-11-11  Män 
Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

1 Joel Aristondo Magnusson -02 Ärla IF Män 6km 26:19,9 

2 Alvin Isenström -06 Almby IK Män 6km 27:22,0 

3 Per Eklöf IFK Nora Män 6km 27:41,5 

4 Johan Alpberg Almby IK Män 6km 27:59,1 

5 Ted Nilsson -07 

KFUM Örebro 
Orientering Män 6km 28:13,8 

6 Edvin Lindh -07 OK Milan Män 6km 28:16,0 

7 Oskar Hansson  -97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro Män 6km 29:09,8 

8 Pontus Lindblom -98 Almby IK Män 6km 29:25,9 

9 Henning Janegren -07 IF Start Män 6km 29:58,3 

10 Janne Werner -88 Tisdagsklubben Örebro Män 6km 30:02,0 

11 Patrik Kleveback-Blom -82 Almby IK Män 6km 30:33,4 

12 Gustav Lundegårdh -89 THEOCRGYM IF Män 6km 31:15,0 

13 Robert Lundh -78 Almby IK Män 6km 31:37,7 

14 Tomas Karlsson -70 Vretstorp IF Män 6km 33:27,7 

15 Nicklas Jander -89 Almby IK Män 6km 33:40,3 

16 Rihards Darzins -86 Almby IK Män 6km 34:14,2 

17 Tom Korkeakoski -88 OK Milan Män 6km 34:52,1 

18 Ola Backlund -78 Naturerunning Män 6km 35:59,8 

19 Tomas Galmén -71 Örebro AIK Män 6km 36:00,1 

20 Jacob Palmkvist -80 Almby IK Män 6km 36:54,0 

21 Marcus Milan -75 Almby IK Män 6km 38:40,6 

22 Andreas Andersson Team Nordic Trail Män 6km 38:49,6 

23 Henrik Törnqvist -71 Garphyttans IF Män 6km 38:54,3 

24 Eric Wredén -83 Klubblös Män 6km 38:54,9 

25 Tobias Persson -75 OK Milan Män 6km 40:40,0 

26 Fredrik Roos -77 GoofyTrail Män 6km 40:55,8 

27 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start Män 6km 42:09,0 

28 Daniel Lindholm -92 Klubblös Män 6km 42:47,3 

29 Sven Ottonius -06 Klubblös Män 6km 42:59,7 

30 Peter Lovén Almby IK Män 6km 43:23,4 

31 Henrik Isenström -72 Almby IK Män 6km 45:03,7 

32 Jens-Albin Crawford -90 Klubblös Män 6km 50:07,1 

33 Rickard Johansson -95 Klubblös Män 6km 50:07,1 

34 Johan Huss Garphyttans IF Män 6km 50:24,5 
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Sida: 2 (4) 

Resultatlista Markanatten 2023-11-11  Kvinnor 
Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

1 Ida Hylander Tisdagsklubben Kvinnor 6km 32:48,8 

2 Therese Korkeakoski -86 OK Milan Kvinnor 6km 33:51,0 

3 Moa Åslund -87 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 34:43,8 

4 Elin Rindstig -02 OK Viljan Kvinnor 6km 36:38,8 

5 Antje Wiksten -75 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 37:23,0 

6 Anna Janegren -82 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 38:24,0 

7 Karolina Björkstedt -82 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 39:48,5 

8 Sara Angelmyr -94 Klubblös Kvinnor 6km 42:17,3 

9 Karolina Deck -87 Poliskårens IF Kvinnor 6km 45:52,4 

10 Pency Ståhl -72 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 46:16,0 

11 Elsa Carlberg -06 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 51:59,1 

12 Solvig Tränk -77 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 55:16,6 

 

Resultatlista Markanatten 2023-11-11   Ungdom Pojkar 
Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

1 Måns Dahlberg -09 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 27:32,3 

2 Sixten Widmark -08 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 27:58,8 

3 Adam Montén -08 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 28:07,4 

4 Arne Lagerkvist -10 Garphyttans IF Pojkar 6km 31:51,9 

5 Eric Törnqvist -12 Garphyttans IF Pojkar 6km 37:18,0 

6 Sixten Björkstedt -11 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 39:50,3 

7 Tuwe Widmark -10 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 39:51,6 

8 Tex Lovén Almby IK Pojkar 6km 44:44,8 

9 Vilgot Tränk -10 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 55:15,9 

 

Resultatlista Markanatten 2023-11-11   Ungdom Flickor 
Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

1 Julia Vestman -09 Almby IK Flickor 6km 34:34,9 

2 Emma Lindkvist -08 Almby IK Flickor 6km 36:29,5 

3 Alva Nilsson -09 KFUM Örebro 
Orientering 

Flickor 6km 37:55,6 

4 Ebba Vestman -11 Almby IK Flickor 6km 41:45,7 

5 Tuwa Montén -11 Almby IK Flickor 6km 41:46,3 

6 Annie Lindkvist -09 Almby IK Flickor 6km 44:40,5 
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Resultatlista Markanatten 2023-11-11  ALLA LÖPARE 
Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

1 Joel Aristondo Magnusson -02 Ärla IF Män 6km 26:19,9 

2 Alvin Isenström -06 Almby IK Män 6km 27:22,0 

3 Måns Dahlberg -09 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 27:32,3 

4 Per Eklöf IFK Nora Män 6km 27:41,5 

5 Sixten Widmark -08 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 27:58,8 

6 Johan Alpberg Almby IK Män 6km 27:59,1 

7 Adam Montén -08 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 28:07,4 

8 Ted Nilsson -07 KFUM Örebro Orientering Män 6km 28:13,8 

9 Edvin Lindh -07 OK Milan Män 6km 28:16,0 

10 Oskar Hansson -97 Tisdagsklubben Örebro Män 6km 29:09,8 

11 Pontus Lindblom -98 Almby IK Män 6km 29:25,9 

12 Henning Janegren -07 IF Start Män 6km 29:58,3 

13 Janne Werner -88 Tisdagsklubben Örebro Män 6km 30:02,0 

14 Patrik Kleveback-Blom -82 Almby IK Män 6km 30:33,4 

15 Gustav Lundegårdh -89 THEOCRGYM IF Män 6km 31:15,0 

16 Robert Lundh -78 Almby IK Män 6km 31:37,7 

17 Arne Lagerkvist -10 Garphyttans IF Pojkar 6km 31:51,9 

18 Ida Hylander Tisdagsklubben Kvinnor 6km 32:48,8 

19 Tomas Karlsson -70 Vretstorp IF Män 6km 33:27,7 

20 Nicklas Jander -89 Almby IK Män 6km 33:40,3 

21 Therese Korkeakoski -86 OK Milan Kvinnor 6km 33:51,0 

22 Rihards Darzins -86 Almby IK Män 6km 34:14,2 

23 Julia Vestman -09 Almby IK Flickor 6km 34:34,9 

24 Moa Åslund -87 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 34:43,8 

25 Tom Korkeakoski -88 OK Milan Män 6km 34:52,1 

26 Ola Backlund -78 Naturerunning Män 6km 35:59,8 

27 Tomas Galmén -71 Örebro AIK Män 6km 36:00,1 

28 Emma Lindkvist -08 Almby IK Flickor 6km 36:29,5 

29 Elin Rindstig -02 OK Viljan Kvinnor 6km 36:38,8 

30 Jacob Palmkvist -80 Almby IK Män 6km 36:54,0 

31 Eric Törnqvist -12 Garphyttans IF Pojkar 6km 37:18,0 

32 Antje Wiksten -75 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 37:23,0 

33 Alva Nilsson -09 KFUM Örebro Orientering Flickor 6km 37:55,6 

34 Anna Janegren -82 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 38:24,0 

35 Marcus Milan -75 Almby IK Män 6km 38:40,6 

36 Andreas Andersson Team Nordic Trail Män 6km 38:49,6 

37 Henrik Törnqvist -71 Garphyttans IF Män 6km 38:54,3 

38 Eric Wredén -83 Klubblös Män 6km 38:54,9 

39 Karolina Björkstedt -82 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 39:48,5 
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Plac Namn Klubb Klass Tid 

40 Sixten Björkstedt -11 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 39:50,3 

41 Tuwe Widmark -10 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 39:51,6 

42 Tobias Persson -75 OK Milan Män 6km 40:40,0 

43 Fredrik Roos -77 GoofyTrail Män 6km 40:55,8 

44 Ebba Vestman -11 Almby IK Flickor 6km 41:45,7 

45 Tuwa Montén -11 Almby IK Flickor 6km 41:46,3 

46 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start Män 6km 42:09,0 

47 Sara Angelmyr -94 Klubblös Kvinnor 6km 42:17,3 

48 Daniel Lindholm -92 Klubblös Män 6km 42:47,3 

49 Sven Ottonius -06 Klubblös Män 6km 42:59,7 

50 Peter Lovén Almby IK Män 6km 43:23,4 

51 Annie Lindkvist -09 Almby IK Flickor 6km 44:40,5 

52 Tex Lovén Almby IK Pojkar 6km 44:44,8 

53 Henrik Isenström -72 Almby IK Män 6km 45:03,7 

54 Karolina Deck -87 Poliskårens IF Kvinnor 6km 45:52,4 

55 Pency Ståhl -72 IF Start Kvinnor 6km 46:16,0 

56 Jens-Albin Crawford -90 Klubblös Män 6km 50:07,1 

57 Rickard Johansson -95 Klubblös Män 6km 50:07,1 

58 Johan Huss Garphyttans IF Män 6km 50:24,5 

59 Elsa Carlberg -06 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 51:59,1 

60 Vilgot Tränk -10 Almby IK Pojkar 6km 55:15,9 

61 Solvig Tränk -77 Almby IK Kvinnor 6km 55:16,6 

 


